
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Air Handler Upgrade, Bio Sciences II. Bldg 571

FM100063S/101-64 

Est. Const. Cost: $325,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Tuesdsay, October 20, 2009 @ 2:30PM

P M:Telli Foster 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants   

Air Handler Upgrade, Bio Science 
II, Bldg 571 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ABC Services Inc 2686 Johnson Dr Ventura CA 93004 805/658-6204 805/658-6519 Daniel Rosales abcsdaniel@yahoo.com Sub

Bayer HVAC 16787 Beach Blvd, Ste 707 Huntington Beach CA 92647 714/594-3919 800/598-8790 Steve Bayer sjbayer@bayerhvac.com Supplier

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler jwblum@blumelectric.com Sub

Bon Air Inc. 11340 W. Olympic Los Angeles CA 90064 310/573-1111 310/479-0029 Amitai Iclyman bonairinc@yahoo.com Gen

Brannon Inc., DBA Smith Electric Srv 1340 W. Betteravia Santa Maria CA 93454 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Flemming Mortensen jv@smith-electric.com Gen

Dahl Air Conditioning Inc. 30 S. La Patera Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-4654 Craig Garrett/Jeff Tourtillotte craigg@dahlac.com Sub

DJM Construction Co 727 West Century Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/922-9038 805/922-9048 Rocky Miller tbrockway.djmconstruction@verizon.net Gen

Dodds Electric P.O. Box 3130 Lompoc CA 93438 805/733-2515 805/733-2515 Kyle Dodds kyle.dodds@yahoo.com Sub

EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 Chris Kelsey ejs.chris@verizon.net Gen

GM Electric P.M.B 224 2674 E. Main St. "E" Ventura CA 93003 805/643-9587 805/644-0113 Greg Murrieta murrieta_electric@yahoo.com Sub

Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 Gary Mosel goletaplumbing@aol.com Sub

Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3278 562/799-3621 Brian Burg brian.p.burg@jci.com Supplier

J.R. Barto Heating/AC 300 North H Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-5160 805/737-0450 Ross Lorencz ross@jrbart.com Sub

Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 Chuck Thompson/Manley McNinch chuch@kinyonconstruction.com Gen
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Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 Daniel Allen anna@lackconstruction.com Gen

Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 Mohammad K. Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net Gen

Reed's Heating 6751 Monterey Road Paso Roble CA 93446 805/227-4713 805/227-4786 John Reed reedsheating@yahoo.com Sub

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Ste 135 Westlake Village CA 91361-4621 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister dalatorre@sbscorp.us Gen

Specialty Flooring inc. 3517 Campbell Street Riverside CA 92509 951/727-8743 951/727-8734 Robert Acevedo roberto@specialtyflooring.com Sub

SRFS Inc 1943 N. Campus Ave, #B207 Upland CA 91784 310/988-9322 866/394-6900 Joe Alvarez richardsonservice@charter.net Gen

Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com Gen

Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 Patricia Tracy bclark@tascoconstruciton.com Gen

Tri-Dim Filter Corporation 14551 E. Bonelli St. City of Industry CA 91746 626/207-0065 626/333-1377 Ramon Virina r.virina@tridim.com Gen

United Mechanical Contractors Inc 794 E. Los Angeles Ave Simi Valley CA 93065 805/583-1010 805/582-1126 Jeremy Yablan jeremy@umcontractors.com Gen
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